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ARCA
ARCAMPLA
BARCDK
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BATS
BATSALIQ
BETR

BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
CUTTONE
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
INCAHWK
MAXM
MAXMNH
MLINSTX
MSPOOL
MSPOOL
NQBX
NSDQ
NYSE
PDQFREE
PDQREB
SIGMAX
SONARDKPAS
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
TAKE
XDAGMS
XDRK
XPOST
ARCA
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BATS
BATSALIQ

PriceType Count

LMT
LMT
LMT
PEG
LMT
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LMT
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LMT
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PEG
LMT
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LMT
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PEG
LMT
LMT
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LMT

17

67
37
1320
68

44

382
558
331
1636
47
38
453
376

122
11

444
44

10
927
39
52
1222
1164
808
22
657
148

51
91
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BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
MSPOOL
PDQREB
PDQUBM
SONARDKPAS
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
TAKE

XDRK
ARCAMPLA
BARCDK
BARCDK
BARCDKA
BARCSMT
BATS
BATSALIQ
BATSMPLA
BYX

CFPN
CITACUST1
CITACUST1
CSCUSTOM1
CUTTONE
EDGA
EDGXALIQ
ETMM
ETMM
INCAHWK
MAXM
MAXMNH
MLINSTX
MSOWL
MSPOOL
NQBX
NSDQ
NSDQALIQ
NYSE
PDQDARK
PDQFREE
PDQREB

LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
PEG
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT STP
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
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12
20

136
245
109

61

49

36
17
45
45

55
400
290

47

16

128
186

168
708
18
12
474
161

203
38
26

34

349
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pbQuUB
SIGMAX

SONARDKNEU
SONARDKPAS

SPDRDARK
STEALTH2
TAILOR1
TAILOR2
TAKE
XDAG
XDAGDB
XDAGJPM
XDAGMS
XDAGUBS
XDRK
XFINDER
XPOST
CITACUST1

LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT
LMT

263
302
421

10

10

325

23
23



